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Context A Context B Context C

Context A Context B Context C

Chamber
 (L × W × H)

24 cm  × 19 cm × 17.5 cm 24 cm × 19 cm × 17.5 cm 32 cm × 25 cm × 32 cm

Floor Steel grid Soft pad Soft pad

Wall Transparent (w/ visual cue) Transparent (w/ visual cue) Opaque and white

Odor Acetic acid (1%) Acetic acid (1%) Benzaldehyde (0.25%)

Lighting Ambient light Ambient light Ambient light + lamp

Figure S3 Sun et al.

FOS+ & F-RAM+

  of F-RAM+

FOS+ of DAPI+

FOS+ & N-RAM+

   of N-RAM+

FOS+ of DAPI+

F-RAM N-RAM

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f c
el

ls
 (%

)

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f c
el

ls
 (%

)

A

n.s.

15

10

5

0

6

4

2

0
B C A B C


